CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
125.07 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.70% (0.87)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,359 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

124.51 CAD (100)
125.85 CAD (100)
124.57 CAD
125.75 CAD
124.09 CAD
124.20 CAD
125.088701 CAD
22,073
2,761,082.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c611ff7b593a84807d7ff5b0567159c956f8308a12727a874c10c86c3fa72cbc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9be5393689a3a987d&time=1724361209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81b55879b3b4f1b927ba5a3851b85676c367c7495b3abd700570903c97499f6a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dacc83edbd599f775&time=1724361209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a195e35d95c9d2c153680934c93df55f596017a1c20b2a58cebddb1c16863c4c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca4c806832e8e9725&time=1724361209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=943a647ec61f87da90b27fc20b7d2758d91bea994ee7182a67be92321b6675f9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27eaaa2257652369b&time=1724361209&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472f0316dd50926fb9a714be8146bbb609ffca2a65e1137a5935d2269146b7a8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d2cd0c23a83d7810&time=1724361209&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
125.07 CAD

Difference (] 0.70% (0.87)

General attributes

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,359 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 124.51 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 125.85 CAD (100)
Open 124.57 CAD
High 125.75 CAD
Low 124.09 CAD
Close (prev. day) 124.20 CAD
VWAP 125.088701 CAD
Volume (pcs) 22,073
Trading volume 2,761,082.90
Number of trades 231
Last size 100

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.46% +28.28% -35.91%
Perf (abs.) +6.47 +27.57 -70.09
Beta 1.08 1.27 1.40

Volatility 30.78 31.85 38.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 83.00 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 125.07 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 82.00 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 82.00 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:55 82.00 EUR

124.64 CAD (55,660
126.59 CAD (67,194
122.29 CAD (63,796
111.26 CAD (55,717
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28
104.20 CAD (2024/03/20
143.64 CAD (2024/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

2.76 231

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 20:04 91.98 USD 0.01
21

2024/08/ 19:30 81.50 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 08:04 82.00 EUR 0.00
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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